Skincare

Cleanse & Exfoliate
Puritying Micellar Cleanser

Balancing Foam Cleanser
Hydrating Cleansing Milk

Nourishing Cleansing Balm

Refining Skin Polish

Tone

Hydrating Floral Spatresh

Hydrating Floral Spafresh-
Spritzer

Balancing Herbal Spafresh

Balancing Herbal Spafresh-
Spritzer




Skincare

Eye & Lip

Bio-Active Eye Cleanser 100 ml £21.00

Soothing Eye Lotion 100 ml £25.00

24-Hour Replenishing Eye
Moisturiser

Lift & Firm Intensive Eye
Serum

Lift & Firm Eye Moisturiser

Nourishing Lip Treatment

Pink Pomelo Lip Balm




Skincare

All Skin Types

Optimal Skin ProCleanser 100 ml

Optimal Skin ProSerum 30 ml

Optimal Skin ProMoisturiser 55 ml

Optimal Skin ProDefence 25 ml
SPF 15

Normal/ Dry

Replenishing Face Treatment
Oil

24- Hour Replenishing
Moisturiser

Overnight Hydration Therapy

Skin Rescue Balm




Skincare

Oily/ Combination

Balancing Face Treatment Oil

24-Hour Balancing Moisturiser

Essential Cleansing Mask

Puritying Tea Tree Gel

Brightening

Skin Radiance Intensive Serum

Skin Radiance Moisturiser

Skin Radiance Mask

Sensitive

Repair & Restore Intensive
Serum

Repair & Restore Moisturiser

30 ml

55 ml

55 ml

50 ml




Skincare

Age-Defying

Tri-Active™ Advanced
ProBiome Moisturiser

Tri-Active™ Advanced
ProBiome Eye Cream

Tri-Active™ Advanced £100.00
ProBiome Serum

Tri-Active™ Advanced £60.00
Instant Facial

Tri-Active Advanced
Night Booster

Regenerating Face
Treatment Oil

Regenerating Moisture
Complex




Skincare

Lift & Firm

Lift & Firm Intense Eye Serum

Lift & Firm Moisturiser

Lift & Firm Mask

Colour

Gradual Tan Face Concentrate

Gradual Tan Body Moisturiser




Skincare

Men
Triple Action Grooming Oil

[nvigorating Facewash

Claritying Skinscrub

Dual-Action Shavemud

Postshave Rescue

The Hydrator

Balancing Hydrator

Age-Rebel Eye Hydrator

Age-Rebel Moisturiser




Bodycare

Cleanse & Exfoliate

Bergamot & Jasmine Body Wash
Bergamot & Jasmine Foam Bath
Energising Shower Gel
Invigorating Body Reviver

Body Smoothing Shower Gel
Exfoliating Body Polish- Jar
Exfoliating Body Polish- Tube

Fitness Shower Gel

Exfoliate
Skin Brush

[nvigorating Salt Scrub
Detoxifying Salt Scrub

Relaxing Salt Scrub

Each

700 g
700 g

700 g

£20.00

£33.00
£33.00

£38.00
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Bodycare

Moisutrise
Optimal Body TriSerum

Bergamot & Jasmine Body Lotion
Energising Body Lotion
Smooth & Firm Body Butter

Deeply Nourishing Body Cream-
Jar

Cooling Body Moisturiser

Bath Oils

Detoxifying Seaweed Bath
Detoxitying Bath Oil
Energising Bath Oil
Fitness Bath Oil

Resistance Bath Oil
Restorative Bath Oil

Soothing Bath Oil

100 ml

250 ml
250 ml

180 ml
180 ml

200 ml

200 ml
100 ml

100 ml
100 ml

100 ml
100 ml

100 ml

£39.00
£21.00

£238.00
£50.00

£50.00

£35.00

£30.00
£30.00

£30.00
£30.00

£30.00
£30.00

£30.00
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Bodycare

Body Oils
Detoxifying Body Oil
Energising Body Oil
Fitness Body Oil
Resistance Body Oil
Restorative Body Ol
Soothing Body Oil
Nourishing Body Oil

Muscle Rescue Balm

Hand
Bergamot & Jasmine Hand Wash

Bergamot & Jasmine Hand Lotion

Rejuvenating Hand Cream

Hair

Puritying Shampoo
Nourishing Conditioner

Pink Hair & Scalp Mud - Jar
Pink Hair & Scalp Mud - Tube

100 ml
100 ml

100 ml
100 ml

100 ml
100 ml

100 ml
70 ¢

£34.00
£34.00

£.34.00
£34.00

£34.00
£34.00

£34.00
£30.00

250 ml
250 ml

50 ml

295 ml

295 ml

180 ml
200 ml

£18.00
£19.00

£19.00

£21.00
£21.00

£34.00
£.34.00



Gift

Bath Oil Collection
Body Oil Collection

Optimal Skin Experience

The Body Experience

Men's Skincare Experience

Sleep Experience




